MIAA D2 North Sectional Tournament

M‘}) Round 1 Leaderboard

Team Tournament

To Par

i m Wakefield Memorial High School

2 Newburyport High School +51 331
3 +51 331
4 +56 336
T5 s +58 338
T5 Canton High School +58 338
T7 “ Marblehead High School +59 339
T7 M Milton High School +59 339
9 4R Reading Memorial High School +68 348
10 @ Burlington High School +72 352
11 a Gloucester High School +75 355
12 ¢ Woburn Memorial High School +77 357
13 S Somerville High School +123 403

14 M Medford High School +139 419


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/11026368491090383217?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188339036426703
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188339137090003
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188339137090006
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188339036426704
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188339137090011
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188339137090009
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188339137090007
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188339137090004
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188339036426706
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188339137090010
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188339137090008
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188339036426702
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188339036426705
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188339137090005

MIAA D2 North Sectional Tournament

M‘}) Round 1 Leaderboard

Individual Tournament

Pl To Par Total
ayer Gross Gross
1 CM> Cole Velardo

2 . Patrick Clair +5 75
Arlington Catholic High School

T3 Matthew Fuccione +6 76
Melrose High School
T3 HJ “i'"'Lﬁ Patrick Maloney +6 76
Wakefield Memorial High School
5 Bryce Clark +8 78
Danvers High School
T6 Jake Cataldo +9 79
Y Billerica Memorial High School
T6 Devin Prince +9 79
Milton High School
T6 Huck McCready +9 79
Canton High School
9 &, Nick McFadden +10 80
= Bishop Fenwick High School
T10 Hﬂ'n'ﬁ@ Brayden Myette +11 81
Wakefield Memorial High School
T10 & Trevor D'Annolfo +11 81
) Gloucester High School
T10 7 Jack Oreal 11 81
B8 Newburyport High School
T13 7> Sam Luekens +12 82
EHSS Newburyport High School
T13 > Gavin Goich +12 82
Newburyport High School
T13 s Micah Hashikawa +12 82
- St Mary's High School (L)
T16 , Luke DiLisio +13 83
- St. Mary's High School (L)
T16 3 Michael Giordano +13 83
Y Billerica Memorial High School
T16 “ Greyson Leventhal +13 83
Marblehead High School
T16 ¢« Finn Murphy +13 83

Woburn Memorial High School


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/11026370572102701426?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503855796713
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503822242268
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503855796702
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503855796720
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503855796703
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503922905092
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503855796715
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503855796710
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503822242269
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503956459560
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503956459565
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503855796716
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503956459556
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503922905598
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503922905089
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503956459573
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503956459562
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503956459552
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503855796721

MIAA D2 North Sectional Tournament

Round 1 Leaderboard

-~
T16 Marty Ryan
“ Marblehead High School +13 e
T16 Sam Curtin
Burlington High School +13 83
Too Aidan Rotondo +14 84
Essex North Shore Agric & Tech School
T22 Nate Vitarisi
a Reading Memorial High School 4 84
To2 Brady Keaveney
a Reading Memorial High School 4 e
=, Daegan Pothier
T25 ARIDR g
Hm Wakefield Memorial High School 1o 85
105  CM> Cooper Wassung s 85
GRS \Jasconomet Reg. High School
T25 Travis Thomas +15 85

Canton High School

T25 Joey Ryan +15 85

Canton High School

To5  GM> Brendan Sheehan e 85

To5 Ty Shea Newhall
o it St. Mary's High School (L) 1o e

T31 i Tommy Jackson +16 86
W Dracut High School
T31 ¢« Adam Gerry +16 86
Woburn Memorial High School
T31 Jason Kane
Burlington High School +16 86
T31 Kameron Francis
) Gloucester High School +16 86
T31 1652 Davis Pons
E¥E5S Newburyport High School +16 86
T31 iy Chase Collins
st St. Mary's High School (L) +16 e
=i Luke Greif
T31 pafoge LU
u‘!‘!"s Wakefield Memorial High School +16 86
T31 Jack Naughton
M Milton High School +16 86
T31 Tyler Forbes
“ Marblehead High School +16 86
AW 1
T40 ARRIDR Jake Morris
Hm Wakefield Memorial High School 7 B
T40 | M JackDunn +17 87

Milton High School


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503855796712
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503855796709
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503855796705
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503889351163
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503855796717
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503922905104
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503922905111
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503922905094
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503855796724
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503855796727
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503855796719
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503855796704
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503956459561
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503956459563
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503922905109
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503922905100
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503922905103
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503922905090
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503855796729
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503855796726
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503990014006
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503956459569

T40

T40

T40

T40

T46

T46

T46

T49

T49

T49

T52

T52

T54

T54

T54

T57

T57

T57

T57

T57

T57

T57

MIAA D2 North Sectional Tournament

Ben Twitchell
Milton High School

Jacob Hershfield
Marblehead High School

CM> Parker Wassung

M Noah Fay
Melrose High School

R Luke Johnson
Reading Memorial High School

% Justin Pappalardo
Billerica Memorial High School

3 Jackson Burke
%= Billerica Memorial High School

“ Max King
Marblehead High School

Y Colin Kennedy
=” Billerica Memorial High School

Matt Ryan

Canton High School

iy Jared Burke
-~ St. Mary's High School (L)

Ty Stephen Nason
-~ St. Mary's High School (L)

Quinn McDonald
Burlington High School

Eddie Conley
Billerica Memorial High School

Emmett Easton
Somerville High School

Harrison Weitz
Canton High School

Teddy Shuman
Canton High School

O @ @

‘g;;

Michael Yianacopolus
Wakefield Memorial High School

Braeden Blake
Woburn Memorial High School

Daniel Crossman
Burlington High School

M @ A

Bredan Doane
Reading Memorial High School

Giacomo Berardinelli
Burlington High School

Round 1 Leaderboard

+17

+17

+17

+17

+18

+18

+18

+19

+19

+19

+20

+20

+21

+21

+21

+22

+22

+22

+22

+22

+22

+22

87

87

87

87

88

88

88

89

89

89

90

90

91

91

91

92

92

92

92

92

92

92


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503956459555
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503922905096
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503922905097
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503855796707
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503956459557
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503922905106
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503855796706
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503956459566
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503956459548
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503922905108
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503956459559
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503956459545
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503956459549
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503855796722
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503855796718
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503956459564
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503956459550
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503956459546
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503956459547
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503922905107
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503922905101
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503922905093

T64

T64

T64

T64

T64

T64

70

T71

T71

T71

T71

T71

T76

T76

T78

178

80

T81

T81

83

T84

T84

MIAA D2 North Sectional Tournament

Nick Casarano
Reading Memorial High School

James Bickell
Marblehead High School

Jack Prince
Milton High School

7> Austin Yim
ERSS Newburyport High School

Ricky Pacheco
Tewksbury Memorial High School

Will Linn
) Gloucester High School

& Adam Conigliari
) Gloucester High School

¢ Anthony Ciasullo
Woburn Memorial High School

¢M> Drew Nelson

Jacob Melanson
Milton High School

Jack McEleney
Woburn Memorial High School

@ Ryan Piscatelli
Burlington High School

€M> Thomas Finn

Lukas Albano
) Gloucester High School

¢« Matt Defeo
Woburn Memorial High School

Trey Marrone
) Gloucester High School

Magnus Anell
Somerville High School

Jonathan Wright
Medford High School

Carter Charron
Medford High School

Thjis Tague
EHESS Newburyport High School

William Redd
Somerville High School

Emet Chasteen
Medford High School

Round 1 Leaderboard

+23

+23

+23

+23

+23

+23

+25

+26

+26

+26

+26

+26

+27

+27

+28

+28

+29

+32

+32

+33

+35

+35

93

93

93

93

93

93

95

96

96

96

96

96

97

97

98

98

99

102

102

103

105

105


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503922905599
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503922905110
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503922905099
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503855796730
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503855796708
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503855796711
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503956459551
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503990014007
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503956459553
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503922905597
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503922905091
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503855796723
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503956459567
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503855796725
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503922905105
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503922905095
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503956459558
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503956459568
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503922905098
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503956459570
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503922905088
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503855796714

86

87

T88

T88

90

T91

T91

MIAA D2 North Sectional Tournament

Luca Picano
Reading Memorial High School

Matthew DeAngelis
Sometrville High School

Thomas Giriffin
Somerville High School

Anthony Madarese
Medford High School

Vincent Castro
Medford High School

Kyle Antonelli
Somerville High School

Nathan Tremlett
Medford High School

Round 1 Leaderboard

+37

+38

+40

+40

+47

+50

+50

107

108

110

110

117

120

120


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503956459571
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503956459544
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503922905102
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503855796728
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503956459554
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503956459572
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11043188503922905596

	Team Tournament
	Individual Tournament

