

Round 1 Leaderboard



Team Tournament

Pos.	Team	To Par Gross	Total
1	Wakefield Memorial High School	+48	328
2	Newburyport High School	+51	331
3	Masconomet Reg. High School	+51	331
4	St. Mary's High School (L)	+56	336
T5	Billerica Memorial High School	+58	338
T5	Canton High School	+58	338
T7	Marblehead High School	+59	339
T7	Milton High School	+59	339
9	Reading Memorial High School	+68	348
10	Burlington High School	+72	352
11	Gloucester High School	+75	355
12	Woburn Memorial High School	+77	357
13	Somerville High School	+123	403
14	Medford High School	+139	419



Round 1 Leaderboard



Individual Tournament

Pos.	Player	To Par Gross	Total Gross
1	Cole Velardo CHIEFTAINS Masconomet Reg. High School	+4	74
2	Patrick Clair Arlington Catholic High School	+5	75
Т3	Matthew Fuccione Melrose High School	+6	76
Т3	Patrick Maloney Wakefield Memorial High School	+6	76
5	Bryce Clark Danvers High School	+8	78
Т6	Jake Cataldo Billerica Memorial High School	+9	79
Т6	Devin Prince Milton High School	+9	79
Т6	Huck McCready Canton High School	+9	79
9	Nick McFadden Bishop Fenwick High School	+10	80
T10	Brayden Myette Wakefield Memorial High School	+11	81
T10	Trevor D'Annolfo Gloucester High School	+11	81
T10	Jack Oreal Newburyport High School	+11	81
T13	Sam Luekens Newburyport High School	+12	82
T13	Gavin Goich Newburyport High School	+12	82
T13	Micah Hashikawa St. Mary's High School (L)	+12	82
T16	Luke DiLisio St. Mary's High School (L)	+13	83
T16	Michael Giordano Billerica Memorial High School	+13	83
T16	Greyson Leventhal Marblehead High School	+13	83
T16	Finn Murphy Woburn Memorial High School	+13	83





T16	Marty Ryan Marblehead High School	+13	83
T16	Sam Curtin Burlington High School	+13	83
T22	Aidan Rotondo Essex North Shore Agric & Tech School	+14	84
T22	Nate Vitarisi Reading Memorial High School	+14	84
T22	Brady Keaveney Reading Memorial High School	+14	84
T25	Daegan Pothier Wakefield Memorial High School	+15	85
T25	Cooper Wassung Masconomet Reg. High School	+15	85
T25	Travis Thomas Canton High School	+15	85
T25	Joey Ryan Canton High School	+15	85
T25	Brendan Sheehan Masconomet Reg. High School	+15	85
T25	Shea Newhall St. Mary's High School (L)	+15	85
T31	Tommy Jackson Dracut High School	+16	86
T31	Adam Gerry Woburn Memorial High School	+16	86
T31	Jason Kane Burlington High School	+16	86
T31	Kameron Francis Gloucester High School	+16	86
T31	Davis Pons Newburyport High School	+16	86
T31	Chase Collins St. Mary's High School (L)	+16	86
T31	Luke Greif Wakefield Memorial High School	+16	86
T31	Jack Naughton Milton High School	+16	86
T31	Tyler Forbes Marblehead High School	+16	86
T40	Jake Morris Wakefield Memorial High School	+17	87
T40	Milton High School	+17	87





T40	Ben Twitchell Milton High School	+17	87
T40	Jacob Hershfield Marblehead High School	+17	87
T40	Parker Wassung Masconomet Reg. High School	+17	87
T40	Noah Fay Melrose High School	+17	87
T46	Luke Johnson Reading Memorial High School	+18	88
T46	Justin Pappalardo Billerica Memorial High School	+18	88
T46	Jackson Burke Billerica Memorial High School	+18	88
T49	Max King Marblehead High School	+19	89
T49	Colin Kennedy Billerica Memorial High School	+19	89
T49	Matt Ryan Canton High School	+19	89
T52	St. Mary's High School (L)	+20	90
T52	Stephen Nason St. Mary's High School (L)	+20	90
T54	Quinn McDonald Burlington High School	+21	91
T54	Eddie Conley Billerica Memorial High School	+21	91
T54	Emmett Easton Somerville High School	+21	91
T57	Harrison Weitz Canton High School	+22	92
T57	Teddy Shuman Canton High School	+22	92
T57	Michael Yianacopolus Wakefield Memorial High School	+22	92
T57	Braeden Blake Woburn Memorial High School	+22	92
T57	Daniel Crossman Burlington High School	+22	92
T57	Bredan Doane Reading Memorial High School	+22	92
T57	Giacomo Berardinelli Burlington High School	+22	92





_	Nick Casarano		_
T64	NICK Casarano Reading Memorial High School	+23	93
T64	James Bickell Marblehead High School	+23	93
T64	Jack Prince Milton High School	+23	93
T64	Austin Yim Newburyport High School	+23	93
T64	Ricky Pacheco Tewksbury Memorial High School	+23	93
T64	Will Linn Gloucester High School	+23	93
70	Adam Conigliari Gloucester High School	+25	95
T71	Anthony Ciasullo Woburn Memorial High School	+26	96
T71	Drew Nelson CHIEFTAINS Masconomet Reg. High School	+26	96
T71	Jacob Melanson Milton High School	+26	96
T71	Jack McEleney Woburn Memorial High School	+26	96
T71	Ryan Piscatelli Burlington High School	+26	96
T76	Thomas Finn CHIEFTAINS Masconomet Reg. High School	+27	97
T76	Lukas Albano Gloucester High School	+27	97
T78	Matt Defeo Woburn Memorial High School	+28	98
T78	Trey Marrone Gloucester High School	+28	98
80	Magnus Anell Somerville High School	+29	99
T81	Jonathan Wright Medford High School	+32	102
T81	Carter Charron Medford High School	+32	102
83	Thjis Tague Newburyport High School	+33	103
T84	William Redd Somerville High School	+35	105
T84	Emet Chasteen Medford High School	+35	105





86	Luca Picano Reading Memorial High School	+37	107
87	Matthew DeAngelis Somerville High School	+38	108
T88	Thomas Griffin Somerville High School	+40	110
T88	Anthony Madarese Medford High School	+40	110
90	Vincent Castro Medford High School	+47	117
T91	Somerville High School	+50	120
T91	Nathan Tremlett Medford High School	+50	120